• ASME Design
• Universal
• Equivalent of Parker Fulflo MP housings.
Horizontal Membrane Protection Housings
MPH SERIES
Multi-purpose industrial ASME "U" & "UM"
code housings.
Air & Gas

MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
MATERIAL OF
CONSTRUCTION
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE
MAX. DESIGN TEMP
304 Stainless Steel 150 psi (10.3bar) 400°F (204.4°C)
316 Stainless Steel 150 psi (10.3bar) 400°F (204.4°C)
MODEL FLOW RATES
MODEL # OF FILTERS
2.5”
FLOW RATE GPM
2.5”
MAX INLET/
OUTLET
MPH12-4-3F 12 240 4"
MPH14-4-3F 14 280 4"
MPH17-4-4F 17 340 4"
MPH20-4-6F 20 400 6"
MPH29-4-6F 29 580 6"
MPH34-4-6/8F 34 680 6"
MPH40-4-8F 40 800 8"
MPH52-4-8F 52 1040 8"
MPH062-4-8F 62 1240 8"
MPH70-4-8/10F 70 1400 10"
MPH86-4-10F 86 1720 10"
MPH103-4-10F 103 2060 10"
MPH110-4-10F 110 2200 12"
MPH118-4-12F 118 2520 12"
MPH140-4-12F 140 2800 14"
MPH150-4-14F 150 3000 14"
MPH176-4-16F 176 3560 14"
MPH190-4-16F 190 3800 16"
MPH205-4-16F 205 4100 16"
MPH225-4-16F 225 4500 16"
MPH245-4-18F 245 4900 18"
MPH290-4-18F 290 5800 18”
MPH316-4-18F 316 6320 18”
Flow rates based on water at 5gpm/10” (Assuming 40” Cartridges). Actual Flow rate is dependent on
fluid viscosity, cartridge micron rating, contaminant and type of media.
Filter	Element
Assembly